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120 - Girls Under 18 High Jump - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 09:47 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 306 JOHNSON H`SIA ISKL 1.50  

2 424 MCINTOSH LOUISE ISKL 1.47  

3 298 LI KATELYN ISKL 1.38  

4 73 BROWN LEAH JOYCE JIS 1.38  

5 409 SYLVESTRE CORINNE ISKL 1.35  

6 99 TAYLOR ELEANOR JIS 1.35  

7 98 ZURCHER AUBREY JIS 1.25  

8 8 CHAN CAITLYN DAL 1.25  

9 42 . MEGAN LEE BSKL 1.25  

10 101 AZUMA HARUKA JIS 1.20  

11 110 KELIFA SOPHIA JIS 1.15  

- 43 . ANDREA YAP BSKL NM  

- 108 ANDERSON RACHEL JIS NM  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.38 1.41 1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Girls Under 18 High Jump
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 306 JOHNSON H`SIA ISKL 1.50

2 1 424 MCINTOSH LOUISE ISKL 1.47

3 1 298 LI KATELYN ISKL 1.38

4 1 73 BROWN LEAH JOYCE JIS 1.38

5 1 409 SYLVESTRE CORINNE ISKL 1.35

6 1 99 TAYLOR ELEANOR JIS 1.35

7 1 8 CHAN CAITLYN DAL 1.25

8 1 42 . MEGAN LEE BSKL 1.25

8 1 98 ZURCHER AUBREY JIS 1.25

10 1 101 AZUMA HARUKA JIS 1.20

11 1 110 KELIFA SOPHIA JIS 1.15

- 1 108 ANDERSON RACHEL JIS NM

- 1 43 . ANDREA YAP BSKL NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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